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thursday friday saturday notes 

“Simplicity boils down to two steps: Identify the essential. Eliminate the rest.    
         - Leo Babauta 
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Week of April 1 - April 7 My Daily Three 
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Week of April 8 - April 14 My Daily Three 
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Week of April 15 - April 21 My Daily Three 
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Week of April 22 - April 28 My Daily Three 
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Week of April 29 - May 5 My Daily Three 

Sunday   

Monday   

Tuesday   

Wednesday   

Thursday   

Friday   

Saturday   

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

29 

30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 



Purchase the FULL planner through December 2018 HERE for $4.99. 

Find other organization and education printables on our website 

and visit us at www.HomeschoolCreations.net 
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